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Dalum:

Předmět:
Uas:
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2 HUNčoVSKÝ ondřei
1 žĎÁR§KÝ Michal
6 BARoŇ Pavel
5 PLESNÍK Tomáš

í5 NoVAK Maftin

a DoLAt tsxÝ ,tan

12 HÁLex xrystot
l vouÁčxnpetr
16 TRNKA Petf
7 ToMíšEK Marek
1o KUDRNoV§KÁ Lucie
9 sMoLÍK zdeněk
11 tl,totLíx .taxuu

14 TřĚRA.Jakub
í8 RlcHTR Michal

17 tvttt,tÁŘ tritartin

3 TIMURA Mřoslav
19 ZAPLETAL t\4aíek

HUNčoVSKÁ Tereza

nAgĚlex ,,latuu

BENEš petř

xŇÁxAt- petr

NoV,AK ondřej
DoLANSKÝ Jřl
nÁLrovÁ trtitola

VoMÁČKoVÁ Martina
URBAN David

rorutíšek uirosĚv
HoMoLoVÁ Monika
xooenovÁnpna
PELÁK ondřéj
KREJČÍŘ Vratislav
RlcHTRoVÁ Monika
VANĚčKA Zdeněk
šELEMBERKoVÁ Mafiana
CHMELAŘ lgor

Volkswagen e-Up!

Hyundai Kona E|ectric 64 kwh
Hyundai Kona Electňc 64 kvvh

Hyundai Kona Electíic 64 kvvh

Volkswagen lD. Buzz cargo
Volkswagen lD. Buzz
PeUgeot e-208

Peugeot e-208
Volkswagen lD.4 GTX
Kia Niro EV
Peugeot e-208
Volkswagen lD.3 Pro Performance
Škoda Enyaq iV 80

Volkswagen lD.4 Pro Períormance
Škoda Enyaq Coupe iV R§
Škoda Enyaq coupe iV Rs
škoda clTlGoe iV
Škoda Enyaq iV 80

czE
CzE
czE
czE
czE
czE
czE
czE
czĚ
czE
CzE
ezE
czE
CzE
CzE
CzE
czE
CzE

czÉ
czE
czE
czE
czÉ
CZE
CzÉ
czE
czÉ
czE
czE
czÉ
czE
czE
CzE
CzE
czE
CzE

38,760

41,600

44,160

44,800

64,580

69,300

59,727

60,í90
73,920
50,544

53,245

67,860

69,300

73,920
73,920
93,170

0,00%

0,00%

0,00%

0,00%

0,00%

0,00%

0,00%

0,00o/o

0,00%

25,00o/o

25,00%o

0,00%

27,0oo/o

29,00%

29,00Yo

43,ooyo

30

24
2,|

í9

17

,13

11

7

5

DNF
DNF

13, 5. zo23
konečná klasifikace

Poř. st. č. Jezdec Nár. Nár. vozidlo penalizace Pl do seřiálu
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